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Appendix A4
15/16 16t17
€000s f000s

Capital Reserves
Opening Balance of UCR
Expenditure:

PSHR Capital Grants/Loans [net of grant]
ICT Capital funding
Other approved schemes
Potential new schemes [currently unapproved]:
Waste Vehicles c/f budget
Waste Vehicles Revised estimate
Waste Depot
Investment in commercial property

lncome:
Expected capital receipts from asset sales
Right to Buy and other misc. capital receipts
Loan repayment from LA Company

Estimated Closing Balance of Capital Receipts

Revenue Reserves
Council Priorities Fund (and CPF allocations)
Opening balance

Committed Expenditure
LDF
Planning Appeals
Leisure Procurement
Other change programme one off costs
Income

Closing balance

Other Earmarked Reserves (excludinq CPF)
Opening balance

Expenditure
Income

Closing balance

Total of Earmarked reserves

General fund workinq balance
Opening balance

Revenue budget (surplus/deficit for the year
Closing balance

(3,627) (8,360) (5,219) (4,493) (4,155)

(8,809)

521
250

961

1,100
1,300
1,400
1,250

(1,500)
(100)

521
250

10

521
250

80
318

(3,627)

521
250

313

(8,360)

521
250

313

(5,219) (4,493)

1,250

(6,624)
(1 00)
(343)

2,500

(100) (100)
(343) (343)

(1 00)
(343)

(1,605)
14

100
200
100
200

(ee1) (ee1) (ee1) (ee1)

(ee1) (ee1) (ee1)

(s12) (856) (802)
61 59 32
(5) (5) (5)

(ee1)

(775)
6

(5)

(ee1)

(774)
6

(5)
(856) (802) (775) (774) (773)

(1,846) (1,792) (1,765) (1,764) (1,763)

___998J)__-12!6e7)___(?,!89L-_t2-a99.-_-(a9q1).59 (3e) 32 (265)l
(2,687t (2,628\ (2,525) (2,422) (2,616)
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